CENSO PROVISONAL: Eleccions 2017 (Curso 2017/2018)

Alumnos Mestrado

CENTRO. ESCOLA DE ENXENERIA INDUSTRIAL

No Nome

1. Abelairas Eiras, Oscar

2. Abundancia Gonzélez, Elena

3. Adrianzén Carrefio, Edwar Alberto
4, Aldrey Sotelo, Carla Andreina
5. Aleman Jiménez, Diana Maria
6. Alija Alija, Jorge

7. Alonso Otero, Alvaro

8. Alonso Rodriguez, Samuel

9. Alvar Lopez, Sergio

10. Alvarez Arias, Héctor Andrés
11. Alvarez Camelo, Javier

12. Alvarez Fernéandez, Ana Milagros
13. Alvarez Lopez, Félix

14. Alvarez Olcina, Iago

15. Alvedro Viquendi, Daniel

16. Alves Primo Garcia, Gabriela
17. Apuril Ramirez, Cristian Ivan
18. Aquino Palacios, Rangel Victor
19. Araujo Pifieiro, David Ricardo
20. Arce Bastos, Angel

21. Ares Gonzalez, Manuel

22. Arias da Silva, Héctor

23. Arroyo Barrueco, Roman

24, Ascanio Ojeda, Indiani Raymar
25. Baquero Gémez, Pablo

26. Barreiro Clemente, Daniel José
27. Barreiro Lopez, Luis

28. Barrio Turiel, Maria Jesus

29. Barros Pifieiro, José Carlos

30. Bello Dubra, Diego

31. Bernardez Reigosa, Enrique
32. Berriel Vilas, Adrian

33. Blanco Bugallo, Karina

34. Blanco Losada, Iago

35. Blanco Rodriguez, Javier

36. Blanco Ruanova, Félix

37. Blanes Vazquez-Gundin, Lucas Jorge
38. Brenes Sanmartin, Leticia

39. Broulldn Pousada, Simén

40. Busto Garrido, Javier

41. Cabaleiro Cabezas, Rodrigo
42. Cacheda Sarmiento, Pablo

43. Cajigal Faginas, Daniel

44, Calle Martinez, Fernando de la
45. Cameselle Fraga, Alfonso

46. Caneda Martinez, Aitor

47. Cantero Costa, Jesus Andrés
48. Caride Comesafia, Miguel

49, Carreiro Alvarez, Marcos
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50. Carrera Torres, Fernando

51. Casal Guisande, Manuel

52. Castillo Martinez, Alejandro
53. Castro Gonzalez, Manuel Angel
54. Castro Lopez, Juan José

55. Chapela Cordeiro, Cristian

56. Chapela Olivera, Yago

57. Chenlo Puente, Alejandro

58. Cid Ramos, Alberto

59. Comesanfa Figueroa, Carlos
60. Corral Abelairas, Adrian

61. Cortés Vazquez, Rubén

62. Cortifias Pérez, César

63. Costas Valverde, Dario

64. Costoya Caramés, Sandra

65. Couso Vazquez, Alejandro

66. Cubreiro Farifia, Gelo

67. Dacasa Oubifia, Ifaki

68. Darroza Gonzalez, Lucia

69. Diaz Rodriguez, Saul

70. Docampo Cancelas, Victor Antonio
71. Docampo Lago, Oscar

72. Dominguez Aparicio, Francisco
73. Dominguez Rodriguez, Antonio
74. Dopacio Garcia, Carlos

75. dos Barros Martins, Jonathan
76. Durén Alvarez, Danny Javier
77. Duran Taboada, José Ramon
78. Espinosa Etayo, Patricia

79. Estévez Navarro, Manuel

80. Falcon Garcia, Francisco Javier
81. Farifia Martin, Francisco Miguel
82. Faro Malvar, Diego

83. Feijoo Campos, Rubén

84. Fernandez Blanco, Sara

85. Fernandez Calvo, Andrés

86. Fernandez Gonzalez, Damian
87. Fernandez Mera, Fidel

88. Ferreira Gonzalez, Jorge

89. Ferreira Lima, Anthony

90. Ferreiro Carrero, Elena

91. Fontenla Gonzalez, Miriam

92. Franco Sardinha, Romulo

93. Freijeiro Curras, Nerea

94, Freire Taboada, Noemi

95. Fuente Rial, Ignacio de la

96. Fuentes Andrade, Carlos

97. Garcia Bello, Alejandro

98. Garcia Bernardez, Jaime

99. Garcia Castro, Domingo Antonio
100. Garcia Luis, Xosé

101. Garcia Paz, Fernando

102. Garcia Pena, Miguel

103. Garcia Salgueiro, Beatriz

104. Garcia Sobrido, José Ramon
105. Garrido Gonzalez, Enrique
106. Gayol Gonzélez, Carlos

107. Gil Fernéndez, Carolina

108. Gil Santos, Gerson
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109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
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151.
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157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Goitia Llovo, Alberto

Golmayo Olza, Maria Cristina
Gomez Figueiras, José Antonio
Gbémez Lorenzo, Bruno

Gbémez Quintela, Eva Maria
Gbmez Tarrio, Francisco Javier
Gbémez-Landero Sanchez, Pablo
Goéngora Garcia, Samuel
Gonzélez Alvarez, Manuel

Gonzalez Berrocal, Juan Francisco

Gonzalez Boubeta, Ivan
Gonzdlez Fernandez, lago
Gonzalez Fernandez, Xaqueline
Gonzalez Garcia, Alberto Ivan
Gonzalez Lemos, Antia
Gonzalez Lopez, Roberto

Gonzdlez Mazaira, Francisco Borja

Gonzalez Novo, David
Gonzalez Prado, Pablo
Gonzalez Rivas, Maria
Gonzdlez Rodriguez, Andrés
Gonzélez Santiago, Carlos
Gonzalez Suarez, David
Gonzalez Varela, Felix
Grandio Gonzalez, Javier
Guardiola Ameijeiras, Hugo
Guijarro Cordoba, Adrian
Guitian Amiama, Carlos
Hermida Oliveira, José Antonio
Hermida Trujillo, Victor
Huerta Castro, Pablo
Huidobro Picatoste, Marta
Iglesia Castro, Pablo de la
Iglesias Dorda, Joaquin
Iglesias Rodriguez, José Manuel
Insua Costa, Jayro

Irigoyen Pérez, Ifiigo Igor
Jiménez Fernandez, Aitor
Justo Dominguez, Andrés
Lago Lopez, David

Lago Nogueira, David

Lago Rama, Manuel

Lamas Novoa, Daniel

Lamela Lopez, Abraham
Landin Novas, Miguel

Lanzos Camaioni, Maurizio José
Lavandeira Rodriguez, Iago
Lema Martinez, Jose

Lopez Dapena, Ivan

Lopez Diaz, Diego

Lopez Garcia, David

Lopez Lépez, Leticia

Lopez Marifio, Aurora

Lopez Rodriguez, Alejandro
Lopez Seijas, José Manuel
Lopez Vazquez, Ainhoa Beatriz
Lorenzo Fernandez, Candido
Louzao Carreira, Alexandre
Maccié Palamarchuk, Federico
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168. Malvido Fresnillo, Pablo

169. Marfa Diz, Alvaro

170. Marifio Cambeiro, Santiago
171. Marifio Fuentes, Fernando

172. Marifio Martinez, Carmen Maria
173. Méarquez Mato, David

174. Martin Pena, Alba

175. Martin Sanlés, Néstor

176. Martinez Gémez, Carlos

177. Martinez Iglesias, Pedro

178. Martinez Pavon, Pablo

179. Martinez Pérez, Alejandro

180. Martinez Pifieiro, David

181. Martinez Sancho, Iago

182. Medina Llorente, Kirenia

183. Meizoso Romero, Emmanuel
184. Méndez Portuburu, Mikel

185. Miguez da Costa, Cecilia

186. Miguez Fuentes, Carla

187. Miguez Lamas, Maria

188. Moledo Fernandez, Lorena
189. Mollinedo Cardalda, Marifia
190. Moreira Pereira, Carla Maria
191. Mujico Martinez, Jesus

192. Mufiz Garcia, Alexandre

193. Naya Pita, Gonzalo

194. Nogueira Rodriguez, Francisco Javier
195. Novoa Ferro, Diego

196. Novoa Rodriguez, David

197. NUfiez Gonzélez, Diego

198. Nafez Pifieiro, Francisco Manuel
199. NUfiez Rodriguez, Cristian

200. O "Neill de Tyrone Sanesteban, Santiago
201. Oitavén Alvarez, Miguel Angel
202. Ojea Gonzalez, Rocio

203. Olivo Mellado, Daniel Alejandro
204. Ordéfiez Nunan, Miriam

205. Orjuela Meldén, Samuel

206. Ortega Veiga, Ignacio

207. Otero dos Santos, Victor

208. Otero Garcia, German

209. Pablo Torre, David de

210. Paisan Pena, Iria

211. Parada Gonzalez-Zaera, José Ignacio
212. Parada Quintas, Roberto

213. Paradela Doutén, Brais

214. Pardo Aparicio, Guillermo

215. Pardo Vazquez, Héctor

216. Paredes Padin, Iago

217. Pastoriza Chamadoira, Diego
218. Pereira Hermida, Tania

219. Pereira Lopez, Diana

220. Pérez Abraldes, Andrea

221. Pérez Agra, Juan Marcos

222. Pérez Costas, David

223. Pérez Garcia, José Antonio
224. Pérez Marifio, Alexandra

225. Pérez Neva, Esteban

226. Pérez Pascual, Daniel
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Pérez Riveiro, Adrian

Pérez Rodriguez, José

Pérez Romani, Adrian

Pérez Soler, Borja

Pifieiro Rielo, Daniel

Ponce Rodriguez, Sonia
Posada Vazquez, José Ignacio
Potel Perol, Luz Maria

Prado Mufiiz, Alexandre
Prado Paredes, Brais

Prado Penas, Gonzalo

Prado Veiga, Miguel

Prieto Dominguez, Brais
Prieto Prados, Noel

Prol Nogueira, Adridn
Queiruga Portela, Miguel
Quifiones Costas, Inés
Ramos Dominguez, Rafael
Ramos Martin, Blanca
Randulfe Lépez, Rodrigo
Recarey Pérez, Alberto

Rey Alfonso, Daniel

Rey Costas, Daniel

Rey Pampin, Alba

Rial Seijo, Adrian

Rico Montes, Raquel

Rios Lago, Antonio Martin
Riveiro Alvarez, David
Riveiro Moreira, Antonio
Rodriguez Alvarez, Laura
Rodriguez Campo, Lucia
Rodriguez Fernandez-Arroyo, Eduardo
Rodriguez Fraile, Xabier
Rodriguez Lado, Alejandro
Rodriguez Lépez de la Vega, German
Rodriguez Martinez, Natalia
Rodriguez Mufioz, Yago
Rodriguez Real, Alba Maria
Rodriguez Sabugueiro, Ivan
Rodriguez Sénchez, Pablo
Roman Figueroa, Angel
Romero Troitifio, Oscar
Romero Viturro, Carlos Alberto
Saa Barros, Sergio

Sanchez Barja, Javier
Sanchez Estévez, Pablo
Sanchez Mandayo, Pablo
Sanchez Vilarifio, Pablo Alexandre
Sande Fernandez, Andrea
Sandomingo Taboada, Pablo
Sanroman Gonzalez, David
Sanroman Marcote, Manuel
Sauto Quiroga, Hugo

Senra Costas, Brenda
Silveira Loureiro, Javier

Sio Amorin, Miguel Angel
Sosa Ocampo, Julio Alberto
Suérez Oliveira, Camilo
Sudrez Pintor, Miguel
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292.
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305.
306.
307.

308.

Sulbaran Vidal, Jesus Manuel
Taboas Otero, Marifa
Tasende Pernas, Maria Teresa
Tenorio Martinez, Sergio
Tomas Romero, Isabel

Torre Gallego, Marta de la
Torreiro Cao, Xabier

Torres Alfonso, Adrian
Torres Quiroga, Jorge Juan
Tourifian Oliveira, Esther
Tubio Méndez, Anxo

Ulloa Meijide, Maria
Valverde Sala, Jesus
Vazquez Bugallo, Mauro
Vazquez Camifio, Daniel
Vazquez Estévez, Daniel
Vazquez Fernandez, Marta
Vazquez Fernandez, Rubén
Veleiro Pinal, Ivan

Velo Lorenzo, Ramon
Vergara Villada, Andrea Yeritza
Vila Ucha, Antia

Villar Garcia, Marcos

Pagina 6



